FLOOD SHIELDS
THRESHOLDS
GASKETING
LITE KITS & LOUVERS
CONTINUOUS
HINGES
GLASS
HOSPITALITY

  Furnished with aluminum spline or thermal spline for field assembly
  Optional welded assemblies
EXAMPLES - HOW TO ORDER:
322    x     355     x     327
12-3/8"
1/
4"
All products this page
10C
8213   1.74 lbs./ft.
8213DKB   1.74 lbs./ft.
215   .28 lbs./ft.
215DKB   .28 lbs./ft.
315   .41 lbs./ft.
315DKB   .41 lbs./ft.
415   .55 lbs./ft.
415DKB   .55 lbs./ft.
515   .45 lbs./ft.
515DKB   .45 lbs./ft.
700E   .20 lbs./ft.
700EDKB   .20 lbs./ft.
Optional:
Slip Resistant
SIA Finish
EXTENDED WIDTH
FASTENERS
   •  #10 x 1-1/2" FH zinc plated
wood screws furnished.
   •  Dark bronze supplied with
DKB transitions.
MATERIALS & FINISHES
   • Aluminum Mill (Standard)
   • DKB - Aluminum Dark Bronze
SPORTSGUARD™ SG5
TRANSITIONS / COMPONENTS
H A L F  S A D D L E  A N D  E X T E N D E D  W I D T H
3"
1/